
MATERIALE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 72967178

Data
publicarii 07.09.22

Coduri CPV

44192000-2

Pretul
estimativ: 1.605,78 RON - 1.605,78 RON

Descriere: 1.CM 11 3**39.6=118.50 2.PLASA UMBRIRE 100*5.04=504 3.BRIDA NYLON 3*8.40=25.20
4.TEAVA 30*20 6*9.38=56.28 5.ELECTROZI 2.5*12.61=31.53 6.POXIPOL 1*11.76=11.76
7.CABLU PLASTIFIAT 200*1.68=336 8.LACAT 1*8.40=8.40 9.LACAT 1*6.72=6.72 10.DIBLU
RAPID 50*2.27=113.50 11.DIBLU RAPID 400*0.34=136 12.PANZA PENDULAR 1*15.97=15.97
13.DIBLU SURUB 100*8.10=210 14.PANZA PENDULAR LEMN 4*2.52=10.08 15.DALTA SDS
PLUS 1*9.24=9.24 16.BURGHIU VIDIA 1*6.72=6.72 17.BURGHIU VIDIA 1*5.88=5.88
